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0,00 €
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0,00 €

P6pog
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1.948,51 €
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0,00 €
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0,00 €

‘EkTakTa £0da

131,34 €

ZYNOAO EZOAQN
XPHZHZ

2.079,85 €

O@eINOpeva
piobwuara

0,00 €

ATroBeaTIKO

9.403,69 €
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2 ‘Ecoda a1ro Tokoug 107,64 €
IZYNOAO EZOAQN
XPHEHE 1.717,64 €
O(psl)\'opevq 0,00 €
pioBwpara
Taueiako utréAoitro
31.12.2018 i
FENIKO LYNOAO 11.483,54 €

EXOAQN

FENIKO ZYNOAO

EZOAON

11.483,54 €




